
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE                    December 18, 2024

2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

7th grade plays same day, same site, as the 8th grade August 13 and 20 are scrimmages

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Wed Aug 13 @ Greenville H Sidney H Butler H Stebbins @ Fairborn

Wed Aug 20 H Fairborn @ Butler @ Tippecanoe @ Xenia H West Carrollton

Wed Aug 27 H West Carrollton H Xenia H Stebbins H Tippecanoe @ Troy

Wed Sep 3 @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe @ Sidney @ Stebbins H Greenville

Wed Sep 10 H Tippecanoe H Stebbins H Troy H Sidney @ Piqua

Wed Sep 17 @ Stebbins @ Sidney @ West Carrollton @ Troy H Fairborn

Wed Sep 24 H Sidney H Troy @ Piqua H Greenville @ Butler

Wed Oct 1 @ Troy @ Greenville H Fairborn @ West Carrollton H Xenia

Wed Oct 8 H Greenville H Piqua @ Butler @ Fairborn @ Tippecanoe

Wed Oct 15 @ Piqua @ West Carrollton H Xenia H Butler H Stebbins

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Wed Aug 13 @ Piqua @ West Carrollton H Xenia H Tippecanoe @ Troy

Wed Aug 20 H Troy H Greenville @ Stebbins @ Sidney H Piqua

Wed Aug 27 @ Greenville @ Piqua H Sidney @ Butler @ Fairborn

Wed Sep 3 H Piqua H Fairborn @ West Carrollton H Troy H Butler

Wed Sep 10 @ Fairborn @ Butler @ Greenville @ Xenia H West Carrollton

Wed Sep 17 H Butler H Xenia H Piqua H Greenville @ Tippecanoe

Wed Sep 24 @ Xenia H West Carrollton @ Fairborn @ Tippecanoe H Stebbins

Wed Oct 1 H Tippecanoe @ Stebbins H Butler H Piqua @ Sidney

Wed Oct 8 H West Carrollton H Sidney @ Xenia @ Stebbins H Troy

Wed Oct 15 @ Sidney @ Troy H Tippecanoe H Fairborn @ Greenville


